
REG. NO. COURT STATUS TIME CORAM

1ST COURT 

TD 441/19 B.I.G.W.U.  -v- The Accreditation Council of Part-Heard 1:30

Trinidad and Tobago

2ND COURT 

TD 350-351/21 O.W.T.U.  -v- EIG Plastics Limited Hearing 9:00

3RD COURT

MPD 5/22 N.W.U.  -v- Blackman's Private School / Hearing 1:30

Arlene Blackman /Karen Blackman / 

Angela Blackman / Martin Blackman 

ESD COURT

TD 158/21 T.I.W.U.  -v- Public Transport Service Corporation Hearing 1:30

(P.F.) 

TD 410/18 9:00

TD 13/20 1:00

TD 62/24 (S) 1:00

TD 358/24 1:00

ESD 67/23 1:00

BEFORE HH A. MOHAMMED - MEMBER 

Company Limited

P.S.A.  -v- Water and Sewerage Authority

BEFORE HH G. ROUSSEAU - MEMBER 

BEFORE HH J. BARTLETT-ALLEYNE - MEMBER 

MENTION AND REPORT

BEFORE HH H. SOVERALL - VICE PRESIDENT

(VIRTUAL)

 FRIDAY 16TH JANUARY, 2026

BEFORE HH B. MAHABIR - MEMBER 

CASE LISTING

IN THE INDUSTRIAL COURT OF TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

A.T.U.  -v- National Information and Communication Technology 

BEFORE HH M. DANIEL - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

T.T.U.C.I.W.  -v- A.S. Bryden & Sons (Trinidad) Limited

BEFORE HH K. GEORGE-MARCELLE - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

BEFORE HH J. CHRISTOPHER-NICHOLLS - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

T.T.U.C.I.W. -v- Petro Mart Limited

BEFORE HH A. ABERDEEN - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

N.W.U. -v- Raghunath Singh and Company Limited



TD 259/25 9:30

TD 159/23 1:30

ST 18/25 9:30

ESD 30/20 9:30

ESD-RSBD 1/21 9:35

ESD 88/22 9:40

ESD 33/23 9:45

ESD 99/21 9:50

ESD 41/22 9:55

ESD 46 & 51/22 10:00

ESD 20 & 21/23 10:05

ESD 22 & 23/23 10:10

ESD 70/23 10:15

ESD 39, 40 & 10:20

42/24

ESD 102/24 10:25

ESD 21 & 34/25 10:30

ESD 40/25 10:35

ESD 41/25 10:40

O.W.T.U.  -v-  Trinidad and Tobago Electricity Commission

P.S.A.  -v- Water and Sewerage Authority

P.S.A.  -v- Water and Sewerage Authority

P.S.A.  -v- Water and Sewerage Authority

P.S.A.  -v- Water and Sewerage Authority

P.S.A.  -v-  Water and Sewerage Authority

P.S.A.  -v- Water and Sewerage Authority

CASE MANAGEMENT  CONFERENCE 

BEFORE  HH C. LONDON  - MEMBER      (Ground Floor Conf. Room )

O.W.T.U.  -v- Trinidad and Tobago Electricity Commission

O.W.T.U.  -v- Trinidad and Tobago Electricity Commission

O.W.T.U.  -v- Trinidad and Tobago Electricity Commission

G.I.G.W.U. -v- Swissport Trinidad and Tobago Limited

C.W.U.  -v- Liquid Fuels Company of Trinidad and Tobago

( BEFORE  HH R. INDARSINGH  - MEMBER) 

O.W.T.U.  -v- Trinidad and Tobago Electricity Commission

N.U.D.E.  -v- Piarco Air Services Limited

M.S.A.T.T.  -v- North Central Regional Health Authority

(E.S.D. Conf. Room)

E.P.A.  -v-  Port Authority of Trinidad and Tobago

(Conc. Room 2)

B.I.G.W.U.  -v- Agricola Credit Union Co-operative Society Limited

(Conc. Room 2)

B.I.G.W.U.  -v-  Eastern Commercial Lands (Trading as Tru Valu)

CONCILIATION
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REG. NO. COURT STATUS TIME CORAM

1ST COURT 

RSBD 2/24 (S) O.W.T.U.  -v- Trinidad Cement Limited Part-Heard 9:30

of 

Application 

TD 122/20 (S) 9:00

BEFORE HH I. RAMPERSAD-SUITE - MEMBER

BEFORE HH M. ALS - MEMBER 

BEFORE HH S. FINGAL - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

S.W.U.T.T. -v- Amalgamated Engineering Services  Limited

SAN FERNANDO
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